

**Tabulation of Tenders Contract No. 6782
Asphalt Surface Treatment**

				Borland Construction Inc.		Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.		Strilkiwski Contracting Ltd.	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	180,000.00	180,000.00	169,400.00	169,400.00	140,000.00	140,000.00
103	Traffic Control Level III	Lump-Sum	1	125,000.00	125,000.00	114,400.00	114,400.00	140,000.00	140,000.00
515	Preparation of Existing Surface (measured in stations)	Other	272	1,750.00	476,000.00	2,080.00	565,760.00	2,100.00	571,200.00
316	Prime Coat (Modified)	Liter	115600	0.50	57,800.00	0.50	57,800.00	1.00	115,600.00
318	Seal Coat Cover Class "B" (measured in tonnes)	Other	5050	36.00	181,800.00	35.56	179,578.00	32.00	161,600.00
231	Stockpiling Seal Coat Cover Class "B" (measured in tonnes)	Other	5050	40.00	202,000.00	40.00	202,000.00	36.00	181,800.00
465	Asphalt Surface Treatment	Square Meter	231200	1.80	416,160.00	0.87	201,144.00	1.90	439,280.00
299	Temporary Overlay Markers	Each	1600	5.00	8,000.00	5.00	8,000.00	5.00	8,000.00
Item Price Total					\$1,646,760.00		\$1,498,082.00		\$1,757,480.00